note: subject to change without any no�ce, JDA pay no responsibility
JD Auspice Co.,Ltd.　TEL: 886-2-8991-2796　FAX: 886-2-8991-9298 www.jdauspice.comservice@jdauspice.com
note: subject to change without any no�ce, JDA pay no responsibility
MICROPROCESS DIGITAL METER
JDA-W.T
FEATURES
■ 4 digits display: 9999
■ Accuracy : 0.05% to 0.25%

JD Auspice Co.,Ltd.　TEL: 886-2-8991-2796　FAX: 886-2-8991-9298 www.jdauspice.comservice@jdauspice.com
note: subject to change without any no�ce, JDA pay no responsibility
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
Figure B.
as1. INPUT : Analog uV bs1. INPUT : RTD(PT100,PT1000,NI1000,CU50)
es1.INPUT : Two-Wire Transmitter DC4-20mA
OUTSIDE DIMENSION (UNIT:mm)
Figure 01.
S2-400P-
Opt ion
D:  Exciting DC 24V
N:  None
D:  DC
A:  AC
T :  TRMS
R: Pt100
K: K TYPE
0: Option
V2   1~5V:
V4   0~10V:
A2   0~1mA:
A3   0~20mA:
A4 :  4~20mA
RS: RS 485
NO: None
00  : Option
A7:  0 ~ 1A
A8:  0 ~ 5A
V6:  0 ~ 100V
V7:  0 ~ 220V
oT1:  0 ~ 400 C
oT2:  0 ~ 1200 C
: Option00
P1:  0 ~ 50mV
P2:  0 ~ 60mV
P3:  0 ~ 5V
P4:  1 ~ 1V
P5:  0 ~ 10V
P6:  0 ~ 1mA
P7:  4 ~ 20mA
P8:  0 ~ 20mA
Input Measur ing   Range                                         Aux.   Source
1:  AC/DC  85 ~ 265V
2:  DC 20V ~ 60V
0:  Option
Output
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8
( )   +_( )
4     5     If  the  output  is  ordered_( )( )    +
SIGNAL INPUT AUX. SOURCE
( )   + _( )
PANEL CUT-OUT
96
48
 + 0.892 _ 0
 +
 0
.5
45
_
0
98
113
7
AUX.  SOURCE
21 3 4 5 6 7 8
AB BAUX.  SOURCESIGNAL  INPUT
21 3 4 5 6 7 8
21 3 4 5 6 7 8
AUX.  SOURCE2 - Wire TRANS.